Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518003EN   page 1
September 25, 2023 1:20 PM
Top Product Features
• Modern, ultra-shallow design complemented with functionally engineered features
• Multiple lumen packages with efficacies up to 138 lumens per watt
• Three CCT options: 3000K, 3500K and 4000K at 85 CRI

Warranty
• Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DRI-WS-3L35-UNV-22-T1-STD-SVPD1-EL14W-CP
Series Optics Light Level
(2x2 Nominal delivered lumens)
Color Temperature Input Voltage Size
Series (1)(2) Optics
Light Level
(2x2 Nominal delivered lumens)
Color Temperature Input Voltage Size
DRI=Divide Recessed WS=WaveStream Specular Optic
WD=WaveStream Diffuse Optic
1=Light Level 1 (2000 Lms, 16W)
2=Light Level 2 (2500 Lms, 20W)
3=Light Level 3 (3000 Lms, 24W)
4=Light Level 4 (3500 Lms, 29W)
5=Light Level 5 (4000 Lms, 34W)
6=Light Level 6 (4500 Lms, 39W)
L30=LED 3000K
L35=LED 3500K
L40=LED 4000K
UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347= 347V (3)
22=2'x2'
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified
and classified for DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.designlights.orgwww.designlights.org
for details.
(2) Dimming wires come standard in all LED
fixtures but can be capped in the field for
standard switched operation.
  (3) Integral 347V electronic driver with STD
0-10V option only. Factory supplied remote
transformer for all other driver/dimming
options.
Ceiling Type Driver Type Integral Sensor (Optional) Emergency (Optional) Options
Ceiling Type Driver Type Integral Sensor (Optional)  Emergency (Optional) Options
T1=1" T-Bar, Slot Grid, and 9/16" Tegular (4) STD=Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD=0-10V (1%-100%)
STP=Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 50%) (6)
5LT=DALI (1%-100%) (5)
5LTHD=DALI (0.1%-100%) (5)
SR=Sensor Ready (1%-100%)
SVPD1=Integrated Occupancy/Daylight Sensor for Local
Control (7)
WAA=WaveLinx Wireless Pro Integral Sensor (8)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
Integral EM Battery Pack (10)
GTD2 = Generator Transfer Device (11)
AM=Anti-microbial Coating
CP=Chicago Plenum
W6=6' Whip Flex
W12=12' Whip Flex
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(4) "T1" ceiling type is compatible with Metalux
DF Series Drywall Frame Kits and Metalux
Universal Surface Mount Kits, ordered separately
from Metalux. For 2x2 drywall frame kit, order